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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.51 712 F 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

1:00.69 706 F 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Hatfield 2

1:00.90 699 F 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

1:01.10 692 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 St Albans  2

1:01.29 685 H 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

1:01.79 669 F 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

1:01.81 668 H 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

1:01.96 663 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

1:01.97 663 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Luton  2

1:01.98 663 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Luton Hatfield 2

1:02.00 662 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Hertfordshire Hatfield 2

1:02.05 660 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield SE Herts 2

1:02.05 660 H 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Hatfield 2

1:02.38 650 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

1:02.61 643 F 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

1:03.00 631 F 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

1:03.01 631 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:03.25 624 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:03.33 621  12/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

1:03.51 616  11/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

1:03.72 610 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:03.76 609 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Co St Albans 3

1:03.76 609 F 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:03.77 608 F 03/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:03.85 606 F 08/10/16 NASL London Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:04.06 600 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 2

1:04.09 599 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Co St Albans 3
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1:04.09 599 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Co St Albans 3

1:04.21 596 H 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:04.23 595 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:04.34 592 F 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:04.39 591 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 2

1:04.76 581 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:04.96 576 F 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:05.06 573 F 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:05.10 572 H 01/10/17 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:05.13 571 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:05.17 570 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

1:05.26 568 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:05.29 567 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:05.33 566 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:05.38 565 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:05.43 563 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:05.46 562 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:05.47 562 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:05.47 562 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

1:05.50 561 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:05.51 561  12/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

1:05.63 558 F 29/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:05.66 557 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:05.71 556 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:05.84 553 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:06.02 548 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:06.10 546 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:06.27 542 F 25/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:06.41 539 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

1:06.62 534 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:07.92 503 F 11/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 2

1:08.27 496 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:08.51 491 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:08.54 490 F 19/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:09.46 471 H 01/02/14 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp Biggleswade Co St Albans 2

1:09.56 469 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Hertfordshire Co St Albans 2

1:11.15 438 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire Co St Albans 2

1:12.25 418 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:12.31 417 F 12/05/13 City of St Albans SC Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:12.98 406 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:16.01 359 H 12/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:16.93 346 F 30/06/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Co St Albans 3

1:18.07 331 F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:18.57 325 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:19.17 318 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 3

1:19.84 310 F 18/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Co St Albans 4

1:20.19 306 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co St Albans 2

1:20.24 305 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:32.14 201 F 27/11/10 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:32.45 199 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Co St Albans 2

1:33.34 194  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Co St Albans 2

1:40.51 155 F 12/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Co St Albans 4
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.51 712 F 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

1:01.29 685 H 09/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

1:01.10 692 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 St Albans  2

1:00.90 699 F 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

1:01.96 663 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

1:00.69 706 F 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Hatfield 2

1:02.05 660 H 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Hatfield 2

1:01.97 663 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Luton  2

1:02.61 643 F 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

1:02.38 650 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

1:01.79 669 F 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

1:01.81 668 H 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

1:03.76 609 F 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:03.25 624 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:01.98 663 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Luton Hatfield 2

1:02.00 662 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Hertfordshire Hatfield 2

1:02.05 660 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield SE Herts 2

1:05.10 572 H 01/10/17 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:03.01 631 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:03.72 610 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

1:05.46 562 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:05.43 563 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:04.34 592 F 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:04.21 596 H 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:04.09 599 F 10/12/16 NASL London Luton Co St Albans 3

1:03.76 609 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Co St Albans 3

1:03.00 631 F 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

1:05.17 570 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

1:03.85 606 F 08/10/16 NASL London Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:04.39 591 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 2

1:05.51 561  12/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

1:03.33 621  12/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

1:03.51 616  11/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

1:03.77 608 F 03/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:05.26 568 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:06.10 546 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:05.33 566 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:04.76 581 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:04.06 600 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 2

1:05.84 553 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Co St Albans 2

1:05.63 558 F 29/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:05.06 573 F 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:05.38 565 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:04.23 595 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:05.71 556 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:06.41 539 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

1:05.47 562 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

1:05.29 567 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:05.13 571 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:06.27 542 F 25/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:06.02 548 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:04.96 576 F 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2
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1:05.66 557 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:05.50 561 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:05.47 562 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:06.62 534 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:08.27 496 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

1:07.92 503 F 11/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 2

1:08.51 491 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:09.46 471 H 01/02/14 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp Biggleswade Co St Albans 2

1:08.54 490 F 19/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:09.56 469 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Hertfordshire Co St Albans 2

1:11.15 438 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Hertfordshire Co St Albans 2

1:12.98 406 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:12.31 417 F 12/05/13 City of St Albans SC Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

1:12.25 418 F 17/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:16.93 346 F 30/06/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Co St Albans 3

1:16.01 359 H 12/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:18.07 331 F 18/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:18.57 325 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:19.17 318 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 3

1:20.24 305 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Co St Albans 3

1:20.19 306 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co St Albans 2

1:19.84 310 F 18/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Co St Albans 4

1:32.14 201 F 27/11/10 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Co St Albans 2

1:33.34 194  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Co St Albans 2

1:40.51 155 F 12/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Co St Albans 4

1:32.45 199 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Co St Albans 2
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